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SIG GROUP AG

ISIN: CHO0435377954

Overview

2024/07/12 09:38:25

Price
17.26 CHF

Difference

(2] 0.35% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CHO0435377954

SIGN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

6,745 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

17.24 CHF (928)
17.26 CHF (302)
17.23 CHF
17.29 CHF
17.19 CHF
17.20 CHF
17.237988 CHF
20,504
353,447.71

132

26

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226236401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0435377954&ID_NOTATION=230539524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0435377954&ID_NOTATION=230539524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5b696027aa4efb27b272c572591014ad94b05f1630c49361c979e62de9ccd45&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b802cebdcc42145f3&time=1720857383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5efb538a584a76b4a9973ffafac70edbad358057f9a63ef746dad678d8f7f02d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ab1a3cc66bc4a15c&time=1720857383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83388393bdac78336e9e9020bddd39e6a79a13f34578d52b6a090055e4f6cd25&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bed900620c6f023b&time=1720857383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f0ddb2dcc2d0174829ceefe1c73b6e179c6293bbc2ef10882e7b5d7ec8afad9&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56587a26291cc6c9e&time=1720857383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b61d6eef612fa572aff3cc637dd2997adde34f09f64d24c9b23a65999ca85060&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d2515e720b3d8f8b&time=1720857383&tool=RSC

SIG GROUP AG

Details

2024/07/12 09:38:25

Price
17.26 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.35% (0.06)

CHO0435377954
SIGN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
6,745 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.24 CHF (928)
Ask (Ask size) 17.26 CHF (302)
Open 17.23 CHF
High 17.29 CHF
Low 17.19 CHF
Close (prev. day) 17.20 CHF
VWAP 17.237988 CHF
Volume (pcs) 20,504
Trading volume 353,447.71
Number of trades 132
Last size 26
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.03% -30.98% -30.53%
Perf (abs.) -1.30 -7.72 -7.56
Beta 0.79 0.91 0.89
Volatility 2254  22.33 27.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SIG GROUP AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 09:38
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 07/11

Frankfurt 2019/ 11:58
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:13
07/11

Berlin 2019/ 08:02

17.46 CHF (859,781)
16.99 CHF (1,239,697)
18.34 CHF (1,073,879)

19.88 CHF (882,944)

20.52 CHF (2024/04/12)

15.88 CHF (2024/06/19)

25.52 CHF (2023/07/19)

15.88 CHF (2024/06/19)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
17.26 CHF 0.35 132
24.60 CHF 0.00 1
9.91 EUR 0.00 3
19.96 USD 0.01 8
9.61 EUR 0.00 2
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=230539524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359047547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359047547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228737788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297398589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230771842

SIG GROUP AG
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Group



SIG GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SIG GROUP AG

Laufengasse 18 - 8212 Neuhausen am
Rheinfall

Telefon: +41-52-674-61-11
Fax: +41-52-674-65-56
E-mail: info@sig.biz

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Samuel Sigrist

Abdelghany
Eladib

Angela Lu
Ann-Kristin

Erkens
Christoph

Wegener
Gavin Steiner
Isabelle Riege
José Matthijsse

Philippe Huber

Ricardo
Rodriguez

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mariel Hoch
Werner J. Bauer
Abdullah Al-
Obaikan

Florence Jeantet
Laurens Last
Martine Snels
Matthias Wahren
Thomas Johannes
W. Dittrich

Wah-Hui Chu

Andreas Vicente
Umbach

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@sig.biz
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